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August 4
August 5
August 8
August 15
August 18
August 22
August 25
August 29
September 1
September 5
September 7&9
September 8
September 12
September 19
September 22
September 26
September 29
October 3
October 6
October 10
October 13
October 17
October 20

October 26

*District
**Senior Night

Head Coach: Trey Bullock
Assistant/JV Coach: Brandy Bell
AD: Wayne Stapert

Lady Pirate Spurger
2023 Volleyball

@ Evadale (Scrimmage)
@ West Hardin (Scrimmage)
West Hardin JVIV
@ Hemphill JVIV
Newton JVIV
Sabine Pass JVIV
@Colmesneil VIV
Hemphill JVIV
Good Samaritan JVIV
@ Sabine Pass JVIV
@ YMBL Tournament@®mt. United)  V
Colmesneil JVIV
@West Hardin JVIV
@ Evadale JVIV
@ High Island JVIV
Leggett \%

@ Chester JVIV
@ Burkeville JVIV
@ Goodrich JVIV
High Island JVIV
@ Leggett V
Chester JVIV
Burkeville JVIV
Goodrich JVIV

Superintendent: Jeff Burnthorn

2:00

9:00

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:00

4:30

6:30

4:30

TBA

4:00

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

Principal: Michael Hatton



