Lady Pirate Spurger 2023 Volleyball

August 4	@ Evadale	(Scrimmage)	2:00
August 5	@ West Hardin	(Scrimmage)	9:00
August 8	West Hardin	JV/V	4:30
August 15	@ Hemphill	JV/V	4:30
August 18	Newton	JV/V	4:30
August 22	Sabine Pass	JV/V	4:30
August 25	@Colmesneil	V/JV	4:00
August 29	Hemphill	JV/V	4:30
September 1	Good Samaritan	JV/V	6:30
September 5	@ Sabine Pass	JV/V	4:30
September 7&9	@ YMBL Tournament(Bmt. United)	V	TBA
September 8	Colmesneil	JV/V	4:00
September 12	@West Hardin	JV/V	4:30
September 19	@ Evadale	JV/V	4:30
September 22	@ High Island	JV/V	4:30
September 26	Leggett	V	4:30
September 29	@ Chester	JV/V	4:30
October 3	@ Burkeville	JV/V	4:30
October 6	@ Goodrich	JV/V	4:30
October 10	High Island	JV/V	4:30
October 13	@ Leggett	V	4:30
October 17	Chester	JV/V	4:30
October 20	Burkeville	JV/V	4:30
October 26	Goodrich	JV/V	4:30

^{*}District

Head Coach: Trey Bullock
Assistant/JV Coach: Brandy Bell

AD: Wayne Stapert

Superintendent: Jeff Burnthorn **Principal**: Michael Hatton

^{**}Senior Night